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NOTE: lt is required that this application be filed with the Secretary-Treasurer of the Committee of Adjustment and be
accompanied by the applicable fee.

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the Ci$ of Brampton under section 45
of the Planninq Act, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

'1. Name of otrne(s) BALBIR SINGH GORAYA

Addrcss 7694 REDSTONE ROAD, MISSISSAUGA ,ON L4T 2Bg

Phone # 416-40s-9801 #
Email info@cgnaemb.mm

2. NameofAgent PMBHJOT KAUR

Address 366 HANSEN ROAD NORTH,BRAMPTON,ON,L6V 3P7

Phone #
Email

437-22-79y #

3. Natui€ and extent of relief applied for (variances requested):
TO PERMIT ADDITION OF MEZZANINE FLOOR WITH 7 PARKING SPACES WHEREAS BY{-AW REQUIRES 9 SPACES

Why is it not possible to comply with the provisions of the byJaw?
NOT ENOUGH PARKING SPOTS IN THE PLAZA.

Legal Description of the subiec't land:
Lot Number rc
Plan Numberrconcession Number M-23914

Municipal Addrcss 22-1 71 ADVANCE BLVD,BRAMPTON,ON,L6T4Z6

6. Dimension of subject land (!.ry!1icun!!!}
Frontage 25n M

150 M
AlGa 30.000 so M

S - 2"?s- oootr

fr"9-

4.

5.

Deffft

7 Access to the subject land is bY:

Provincial Highway
Municipal Road Maintained All Yeary'
Private Right-of-Way

Seasonal Road
Other Public Road
Water

APPLICATION

Minor Variance or Special Permission
(Please read lnstructions)



-2-

8. Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject land:
(specify in rcl!4!!9 ground floor area, gross floor area, number of storeys,
width, length, height, etc., where possible)

EXISTING BUILDINGS/STRUCTURES on the subjecl land:
EXISTING PRINTING BUSINESS

GROSS FLOOR AREA=376.8 SQ.M

HEIGHT: 140" UNDER JOIST

PROPOSED BUILDINGS/STRUCTURES on the subject land:
MEZZANINE FLOOR:1 50.72 SQ.M

HEIGHT OF MEZANINE:90'

PROPOSED GROSS FLOOR AREA527,52 SQ,M

9. Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

EXSNNG
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

PROPOSED
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

10. Date of Acquisition of subjec-t land: 2 APRIL 2OO2

'l'1. Existing uses of subjec{ property: PRINTING BUSINESS

12, Prcposed uses of subjec't property:

13. Existing uses ofabutting properties: PRINITNG BUSINESS

14. Date of construc'tion of all buildings & structures on subject land: APRIL 1991

15. Lengthof timetheexisting usesof thesubjec-tpropertyhavebeencontinued 2 APRIL 2OO2

16. (a) What water supply is
Municipal O0pr(spedB)

Well

(b) What sewage disposal is/will be provided?
Municipal @, Other(specify)
Septic -f

(c ) What storm drainage system is existing/proposed?
Sewerc l'/ I

Ditches Ft other tsoecifirl
Swales L-l



€.

ls the subjec{ properiy the subject of an application under the Planning Act, for approval of a plan of
subdivision or consent?

17

Yes Noy'

lf answer is yes, provide details: Fil" #_

18. Has a pre-consultation application been filed?

yes t'lo [V-l

19. Has the subjec't property
of an application for minor variance?

Yes No y' Unknown

lf answer is yes, provide details:

Decision-
Deiision 

-

Decision-

DATED AT THE

#
#_#-

File
File
File

Signature of Applicant(s) or Authorized Agent

Status

ever been the subiec{

Relief 

-

Relief-

orAuthorized Agent

-nettet-
{s- v_ fi-n2x---

G.l Ce-et<

OF

'.a)TH DAY OF

IF THIS APPLICATION IS SIGNED BY AN AGENT, SOLICITOR OR ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE OWNER OF
THE SUBJECT LANDS, WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE OWNER MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. IF
THE APPLICANT IS A CORPORATION, THE APPLrcATrcN SHALL BE SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE
CORPORATION AND THE CORPORATION'S SEAL SHALL BEAFFIXED.

g (stnhtl 6o{*tft ( tT"l BF{} mPTcNOF THE OF

rN THE pf-{i,in,/ SOLEMNLY DECLARE THAT:

ALL OF THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND I MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION CONSCIENTIOUSLY
BELIEVING IT TO BE TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS IF MADE UNDER
OATH.

DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE

OF

sq
IN THE

OF

THISlre,tL xh
n

OF

DAY OF

Osaze

This application has been reviewed with respect to the variances required and the results of the
said review are outlined on the attached checklist.

Decnmber 20,2024

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Zoning Officer
L.Barbuto

Present Zoning Bylaw Classifi cation:

M1-2109
Present Official Plan Designation:

DATE RECEIVED

t ,tAocctvrra R€dsd 2023/0 1 /1 2



To: TheSecretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y 4R2

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 22-171 ADVANCE BLVD,BRAMPTON,ON,L6T4Z6

lMe, BALBIR SINGH GORAYA
please prinUtype the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject lands, hereby authorize

PRABHJOT KAUR
please prinVtype the full name of the agent(s)

to make application to the City of Brampton Gommittee of Adjustment in the matter of an application
for minor variance with respect to the subject land.

Dated this 03 day of DECEMBER 204_.

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: If the owner is a firm or corporation, the corporab seal shall be afftxed hereto.

G S (*=*a^
(signature of the owner{sl, or where the owner is a firm or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)



PERMISSION TO ENTER

To: TheSecretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y 4R2

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 22-171 ADVANCE BLVD,BRAMPTON,ON,L6T4Z6

I/We, BALBIR SINGH GORAYA
please prinUtype the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject land, hereby authorize the Members of
the City of Brampton Committee of Adjustment and City of Brampton staff members, to enter upon the
above noted property for the purpose of conducting a site inspection with respect to the attached
application for Minor Variance and/or consent.

Dated this 03 day of DECEMBER ,204_

€s ba^
owner a or an owner

(where the owner is a firm or c,orporation, please print or type the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: tf the owner is a firm or corporation, the corporate seal shall be affixed hercto.

NO DISCUSSION SHALL TAKE PLACE BETWEEN THE COMMITTEE
MEMBERS AND THE APPLICANT DURING THE SITE INSPECTION

or
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Parking Calc 2024]2 l$ir*.:t

Building Pmit or Site PlmNubs:
St€et Address:
Zonel

Date:

Unit Unit Description

I Coffee shop

2 Car detailing
3 Offrce

4 Kitchm cabinet manufactuing
5 Dmtaloffie
6 ElecEical contretor
7 Elecaical contrrctor

ParHng Calculation
Worksheet

lnumber]
171 & 173 Advncce Blvd.
Ml Section 2109

SQ.FT
t787
t487
1488

2200
2235

2t3l
2331

SQM
t66.02

138.15

t38.24

2U.39
207.&
r97.98
216.56

Rate

6.5

l8
30

60
l6
60

60

25.54

7.67

4.6t
3.41

12.98

3.30

3.6r

8 POW

9 POW

10 IMC contractor
1l Carpmrty
12 M.V. repair
13 Toolmddie

2331

2235

2t6.56
207.64

216.56
216.56
180.42

2331
2331
1942

14

l4

60

l8
60

3.46

12.03

3.61

3.01

14 POW

15 POW

16 Pmp
l7 Bakery
18 Metal fiaishing

19 Metal fnishirg
20 Metal fmishing
2l Metal finishing
22 Printing

23 Gen office
24 Linmmdbedding

t847
1847

1913

5905

4954
4695
4377

5656

3200
3350
4707

t71.59

171.59

r77.72

548.59

460.24

436. l8
406.&
525.46
297.29

311.23

437.29

14

t4

60
60
60

60
60
60

30
60
60

3.01

2.96

9.14
7.67

7.27
6.78

8.76

9.9t
5.19

7.2925 Linen ad

28 Auto glass

29 Auto glass

30 Fmiture --ufacturing
31 Fmituremufactuing
32 Tool md die

33 Tool md die

34 Kitchm cabinet mufactrting
35 Gen ofrce
36 IIVAC contactor
37 IfVAC contractor

38 Comccialbakery
39 Accounting ofrce
40 Kitchen

44 Cattring
45 Gen office
46 Gaoffice

49 Electonics

50

5l POW

53 Indutrial
54 Indubial
55 Insumce office
56 Bridal shop

57 Gen office
58 Gen office
59 Kiichen cabinet mufrcndng
60 Kitchen cabinet manufrctuing
61 M.V. repair (tires)

62 M.V. rcpair (tires)

5665
6615

1913

1606

151 I
1847

r602
r995
2330

1900

1900

2331
1995

526.30

614.55

t77.72
149.20

1,10.38

171.59

148.83

185.34

2t6.46
t76.52
176.52

216.56

185.34

8.37

29.24
34.14
2.96
2.49

2.34
7.86
2.48

6.18

3.61

2.94
2.94
7.22

3.09

l8
18

60
60

60
60

50

30
60

60

60
30

60

2.57

10.03

3.47
2.86

5.72

10.48

6.01

6.03

2.72
2.67

9.85

9.81

60

30

30

60

14

60

60
30
l9
30

30

60

60
l8
18

41 POW

42 POW

1606

1847

t49.20

180.42

113.16

34t3 317.08 60 s.28

t49.20

r7t.59

1606

t942
l2l8

1658 154.03

1658

154.03

154.03

t4
14

2238
1847

1847

2143
1942

1946
t756
1725
1908

1900

207.92

17t.59

171.59

199.09

r80.42

180.79

163.14

160.26

177.26

t76.52

2.34

2.49

6.01

3.77

36843E
358

-80 -1 0

Puking Sprces Req'd

Paking Sprcc Availble

I)ifrerence



Parking Calc2024-22 | 5ri,,*,i

Building Pemit or Site Plm Nmber:
Street Address:

Zonel
Date:

Unit Unit Description

1 Coffee shop

2 Ca detailing

3 Office
4 Kirchen cabinet manufactudng
5 Dmtalofrre
6 Elechical contsetor
7 Electrical contrrctor

Parking Calculation
Worksheet

Inumberl
171 & 173 Advmce Blvd.
Ml Section 2109

SQ.FT SQM

166.02

138.15

138.24

204.39

207.&
197.98

2t6.56

1787

1487

1488

2200
2235

213L
233t

Rate

6.5

l8
30

60

16

60

60

25.54

7.67

4.61

3.41

12.98

3.30

3.61

8 POW

9 POW
2331

2235

216.56

207.64

2331

2331
1942

contractor
ll Carpm$y
12 M.V. rcpair
13 Tool and die

2t6.56
2t6.56
180.42

3.61

3.01

l4

60
l8
60

3.46

12.03

1847

1847

t7t.59
t71.59

14

14t5 POW

17 Bakery

18 Metal finishing
19 Metal fmishing
20 Meral finishing

l9l3
5905

4954
4695

t77.72

548.59

460.4
436.18

60

60

50

60

60

3.01

2.96

9.14
7.67
7.27

2l Meial

24 Linm mdbedding

E,7622 Printing 605656 525.46

3350

4707

3t1.23
437.29

60

60

5.19
7.2925 Linmmd

26 NEWPOW

27

28 Auto glass

29 Auto gl6s
30 Fuminrcmufactuing
31 Fumitue manufachring

32 Tool ad die
33 Tool md die

34 Kitchen cabinet mufacturing
35 Gen office
36 IMC contractor

37 IfVAC contrctor
38 Comercialbakery
39 Accouting ofrce
40 Kitchen

5665

6615

l9l3
1606

l5l I
1847

1602
t99s
2330

1900

1900

2331
t995

2238
1847

t847
2143
1942
1946
r756
1725
1908

1900

502.23

526.30

614.55

t77.72
149.20

140.38

17r.59
148.83

185.34

216.46

t76.52
176.52

216.56

185.34

8.37

29.24

34.14
2.96

2.49
2.14
2.86

2.48
6.18

3.6t
2.94
2.94
7.22

3.09

14.00

2.57

t4

60
18

t8
60
60
60

60

60
30

60

60
60
30

60

2.34

2.49

6.01

3.77

10.03

3.47
2.86
5.72

10.48

6.01

6.03

2.72
2.67

9.85

9.81

t4
l4

60

30
30

60

14

t4

60

60

30
l9
30
30
60

60

l8
l8

41 POW

42 POW

1606

1847

t49.20

171.59

1606

t942
1218

t49.20
180.42

113.16

--- 48 mhine shop 3413 317.08 60 5.28

43

44 Catering
45 Gen office
46 Gen office

49 Electonics

50 POW

51 POW

53 Industrial
54 Indubial
55 Immce office
56 Bridal shop

57 Gen office
58 Gen office
59 Kitchen cabinet

60 Kitcha cabirct mufrctuing
6l M.V. repair (tires)

62 M.V. repair (tires)

1658 154.03

1658

1658

154.03

154.03

207.92

17t.59
17t.59
199.09

t80.42
180.79

163.14

160.26

t77.26

t76.52

438

358

-E0

Parkhg Sprces Redd

Parkinq Spacs Availble

Dlfierence
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EXISTING PROPOSED

GROSS UNIT AREA 4055.94 SQ .F(376.81 SO .M) TOTAL MEZZANINE FLOOR 1540 SQ .Fr (143.04 SQ.M)

HEIGHT U/JOIST 18'-0' (s.4M) TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA PROPOSED 5656 SQ .Fr (525.6 SO.M)

REQUIRED PARKING SPACES I HEIGHT U/JOIST FOR MEZZANINE 8'-0'(2.4M)

PROVIDED PARKING SPACES 7
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PEEL CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION No. 299

t7t-t73 Advance Blvd. Brampton ON

To Owner(s) of Unit 22

lTl Advance Blvd

Brampton ON

Dec2,2O24
Sub: No Obiection Certificate for Additional Floor Area on Mezzanine

We are the Directors of PEEL CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION No. 299.

Ref. your email dated Dec 2, 2024 regarding your adding mezzanine floor space.

We are pleased to inform you that after carefully considering your request, we have unanimously agreed

that your adding additional floor space will not impose any burden to parking in the plaza. Hence we are

hereby issuing this no objection certificate that you may present to the City's variance committee.

Should the City of Brampton have any questions, we may be contacted at the numbers given below.

Ram Subrahmanian

(647-204-476t1

Baljeet Singh Kundi

(4L6-87s-4l4tl

Hariram Soundararajan

lgos-783-6777 |
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Toning Non-compliance Ghecklist

Applicant: Daniels
Address:171 & 173 Advance Blvd
Zoning: M1-2109
By-law 270-2004, as amended

File
A-

No.
\

Section
#

30

By-law Requirement

Whereas the by-law requires
438 parking spaces to be
provided on site

Proposal

To allow 358 parking
spaces to be provided on-
site

Category

OTHER

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREA/ DEPTH /WIDTH
BUILDING SETBACKS
FRONT/ SIDE / REAR

BUILDING SIZE

SIDE DOOR

COVERAGE

PARKING

DRIVEWAY

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE / HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES

GARAGE WIDTH

GARAGE DOOR WIDTH

SCHEDULE'C'

FENCE

OUTSIDE STORAGE

L.Barbuto
Reviewed by Zoning

December 30,2024
Date


